
Accelerating success.

Matt Smith, Senior Vice President
Personal Real Estate Corporation 
+1 604 992 2438
matt.smith@colliers.com

Jack Bougie, Associate
Industrial Sales & Leasing 
+1 604 329 4110
jack.bougie@colliers.com

FOR LEASE

Southbridge Business Park 
Professional Warehouse/Offices with Dock Loading
Close proximity to YVR, Downtown Vancouver, Marine Gateway, and all 
major highways via Knight Street

East 
Kent A

ve
nue S

East 
Kent A

ve
nue S

Oak Street BridgeOak Street Bridge
FULL FEE TO TENANT’S AGENT FOR A FIRM DEAL PRIOR TO MARCH 31 2026

ONE MONTH FREE RENT PER YEAR OF LEASE TERM, UP TO 5 MONTHS

Updated, Newly Improved and Ready to Occupy Model Suites Available



8 building, master-planned business park. 

Professionally managed and maintained. 

Dock loading to each unit 

Ready to occupy MODEL SUITES available! 

Fraser River views & outdoor space 

Close to multiple transit options 

3-phase electrical service

Gas-fired heaters 

Basic Rent: $18.00/SF, net

Op. Costs (2026): $9.15/SF plus mgmt fee

Tenant’s agents will receive a full leasing 
commission for a firm deal prior to 
March 31, 2026 

Property Highlights Opportunity

To lease small bay warehouse and office space in the heart of South Vancouver. These units have 
ample storage, workspaces, and dock level loading, ideal for last mile distribution. 

Location 

Southbridge Business Park is located in the commercial area of South Vancouver on the edge of 
the Fraser River. The Park is south of Marine Drive and between Main Street and Fraser Street. 
The South Vancouver market is highly sought after, due to its close proximity to YVR Airport, 
Downtown Vancouver and its quick access to Richmond and all major highways via Knight Street. 
The area is well serviced by public transit and offers close proximity to the Canada Line Skytrain 
line.
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Unit 105/106 - 310 E Kent Avenue South

Available Area*

Warehouse
Office
Mezzanine
Total

2,740 SF
1,218 SF
1,325 SF (bonus)
5,283 SF

Loading 1 dock loading door

Ceiling Height 19’ clear 

Available Immediate
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Survey Accuracy:  +/- %0.16

PREPARED FOR:
Wesgroup Properties
Suite 910, Four Bentall Centre-
1055 Dunsmuir Street
Vancouver, BC  V7X1L3
Tel  (604) 633-2889

310 E KENT AVE
S. VANCOUVER, BC

TEL: (888) 393-6655
FILE: 16-261

LASERTECH® is a registered US trademark of Lasertech® Floorplans Ltd.
Copyright 1998 Lasertech® Floorplans Ltd., All Rights Reserved

 Measured Area:      11,894 s.f.

(As Measured:  June 2016)
(Last Updated:  October 2016)

FIRST FLOOR

Note:  All dimensions shown are rounded to the
nearest inch, for informational purposes only.
All measurements are recorded to 1/8" accuracy
as documented in the final CAD drawing supplied.

8'-9"Spot Height AFF:

ELEVATION LEGEND

Mezzanine 

** No rent payable on mezzanine space



Unit 103 - 326 E Kent Avenue South

Available Area* 
Warehouse
Office
Total 

3,066 SF
To Suit
3,066 SF

Loading 1 dock loading door

Ceiling Height 19’ clear 

Available May 1, 2026

Main Floor
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326 East Kent Avenue South
Vancouver, British Columbia,

Canada

Floor 01

This work product has been prepared by Extreme
Measures Inc. pursuant to a contract with the Client for the
sole benefit of and use by the Client. No third party may
rely on this work product without the receipt of a reliance
letter from Extreme Measures Inc.

1.877.963.2787
mail@xmeasures.com
www.xmeasures.com

Created: 11/17/2022



Unit 101 - 334 E Kent Avenue South

Available Area* 

Warehouse
Office
Mezzanine
Total

2,068 SF
710 SF
989 SF
3,767 SF

Loading 1 dock loading door

Ceiling Height 19’ clear 

Available Immediate

Main Floor
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Vancouver, British Columbia,
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Vancouver, British Columbia,

Canada

Floor 01

This work product has been prepared by Extreme
Measures Inc. pursuant to a contract with the Client for the
sole benefit of and use by the Client. No third party may
rely on this work product without the receipt of a reliance
letter from Extreme Measures Inc.

1.877.963.2787
mail@xmeasures.com
www.xmeasures.com
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Unit 103 - 334 E Kent Avenue South

Available Area* 
Warehouse
Office
Total

 2,256 SF
 753 SF
 3,009 SF

Loading 1 dock loading door

Ceiling Height 19’ clear 

Available Immediate

Main Floor
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Unit 102 - 342 E Kent Avenue South

Available Area* 
Warehouse
Office
Total

2,592 SF
792 SF
3,384 SF

Loading 1 dock loading door

Ceiling Height 19’ clear 

Available Immediate
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This work product has been prepared by Extreme
Measures Inc. pursuant to a contract with the Client for the
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Unit 101 - 350 E Kent Avenue South

Available Area* 

Warehouse
Office
Mezzanine
Total

1,396 SF
783 SF
817 SF
2,996 SF

Loading 1 dock loading door

Ceiling Height 19’ clear 

Available Immediate
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Entire Building

This work product has been prepared by Extreme
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This work product has been prepared by Extreme
Measures Inc. pursuant to a contract with the Client for the
sole benefit of and use by the Client. No third party may
rely on this work product without the receipt of a reliance
letter from Extreme Measures Inc.

1.877.963.2787
mail@xmeasures.com
www.xmeasures.com
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Unit 105/107 - 350 E Kent Avenue South

Available Area* 

Warehouse
Office
Bonus Mezz
Total

5,593 SF
587 SF

6,180 SF

Loading 3 dock loading doors

Ceiling Height 19’ clear 

Available Immediate
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This work product has been prepared by Extreme
Measures Inc. pursuant to a contract with the Client for the
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rely on this work product without the receipt of a reliance
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** No rent payable on mezzanine space



Unit 103 - 358 E Kent Avenue South
Main Floor

Mezzanine 

Available Area* 

Warehouse
Office
Mezzanine
Total

2,351 SF
724 SF
611 SF
3,686 SF

Loading 1 dock loading door

Ceiling Height 19’ clear 

Available Immediate 
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Version
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358 East Kent Avenue South
Vancouver, British Columbia,

Canada

Floor 01

This work product has been prepared by Extreme
Measures Inc. pursuant to a contract with the Client for the
sole benefit of and use by the Client. No third party may
rely on this work product without the receipt of a reliance
letter from Extreme Measures Inc.

1.877.963.2787
mail@xmeasures.com
www.xmeasures.com
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